Learn more at: CarlisleIT.com/markets/commercial-aerospace/ifeci/connectivity-kits
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies (CarlisleIT) is pleased to offer turnkey integration kits for the SmartSky 4G LTE ATG system.
These kits are ideal for all installations where customized engineering is expensive and unnecessary.
Coax and harness kits are engineered to custom cabling lengths and connectors to match your installation needs. The ABR tray
is manufactured per ARINC 404A, 3/8 ATR specifications. CarlisleIT’s engineering team is available to answer questions and
provide guidance on selecting the perfect combination of components for your specific application.
SmartSky 4G LTE ATG
INTRODUCTION

FDQ & HPB Waterproof Coaxial Configurator Worksheet
INSTRUCTIONS
WATERPROOF PART NUMBER GUIDE FOR FDQ & HPB COAX KITS
5
System Installation Kits
6
Fill in part number below
HPB Antenna Length (in)
<Enter Length>
28V Aircraft Power Length (in)
<Enter Length>
Ground Length (in)
<Enter Length>
FDQ Antenna Length (in)
<Enter Length>
600-106578- / / /
SmartSky 4G LTE ATG
P1 Harness Configurator Worksheet
1) 	 Complete as many questions as possible on the following form.
2) 	 Email a copy of this form to Sales@CarlisleIT.com or fax a copy to 414.421.5301.
	 Call CarlisleIT Customer Service with any questions 800.327.9473 (USA) or 414.421.5300 (INTL).
Contact Name: 	 Order Date:	 Purchase Order Number:
Company:	 Date Needed:	 Quantity:
Telephone:	 Fax:	 Email:
INSTRUCTIONS
STANDARD PART NUMBER GUIDE FOR P1 HARNESS KITS
6
System Installation Kits
7
Fill in part number below
HPB Antenna Length (in)
<Enter Length>
Maintenance RJ45 Length (in)
<Enter Length>
CWAP Length (in)
<Enter Length>
FDQ Antenna Length (in)
<Enter Length>
600-106579- / / /
SmartSky 4G LTE ATG
P2 Harness Configurator Worksheet
1) 	 Complete as many questions as possible on the following form.
2) 	 Email a copy of this form to Sales@CarlisleIT.com or fax a copy to 414.421.5301.
	 Call CarlisleIT Customer Service with any questions 800.327.9473 (USA) or 414.421.5300 (INTL).
Contact Name: 	 Order Date:	 Purchase Order Number:
Company:	 Date Needed:	 Quantity:
Telephone:	 Fax:	 Email:
INSTRUCTIONS
STANDARD PART NUMBER GUIDE FOR P2 HARNESS KITS
7
System Installation Kits
Division HQ
Global Manufacturing. Local Support.
Wherever you are, so are we. With manufacturing centers around the globe, our highly qualified team
of engineers is up to any challenge. Our extensive worldwide manufacturing capabilities, coupled
with end-to-end local project management and engineering support, allow us to design, build,
test, and certify your product in-house, saving you the time and hassle of managing multiple vendors.
	» AS9100
	» ISO 9001
	» ISO 13485
	» ISO 14001
	» ITAR registration
	» MIL-SPEC/SAE
	» RoHS compliance
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL
100 Tensolite Drive
St. Augustine, FL 32092
United States
+1 (800) 458.9960
FACILITIES CERTIFICATIONSDIVISION HEADQUARTERS
Asia/Pacific HQ
See CarlisleIT’s full line of products at:
CarlisleIT.com/products
+1 (800) 458-9960
BR-10189-050521© Carlisle Interconnect Technologies, 2020. All trademarks, service marks and trade names are property of their respective holding companies. All Rights Reserved.